
AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICs ENGINEERING 

TNSEMEXAM TIMETABLE 

INSEM EXAM.: Semester: 

Day Date Time Class Subject 
09.20 am- 10.00 am S.E Signals & Systems 

Friday 21/05/2021 02.20 pm - 03.00 pm T.E. DSP and Applications 

05.20 pm - 06.00 pm B.E Computer Network and Security

09.20 am - 10.00 am S.E.Control Systems
Saturday 22/05/2021 02.20 pm -03.00 pm T.E. Embedded Processors 

05.20 pm- 06.00 pm B.E Process Instrumentation

S.E Principles of Communication
Systems
Business Management and 

09.20 am - 10.00 am 

Sunday 23/05/2021 02.20 pm - 03.00 pm T.E. 

Organization 
B.E. Optical and Microwave Comm. I 

Audio Video Engineering 

05.20 pm -06.00 pm 

09.20 am - 10.00 am 
S.E. Object Oriented Programming 

Monday 24/05/2021 02.20 pm - 03.00 pm T .E. Fundamentals of HDL 

|05.20 pm-06.00 pm B.E. Wireless Sensor Network 
Tuesday 25/05/2021 02.20 pm-03.00 pm T.E. PLC and Applications 

Wednesday 26/05/2021 01.20 pm-02.00 pm T.E Statistics and Machine Learning 

Enterprises Architecture and 
Component 

Prof. Dighe S.B. 
Dept. Exam Co-ordinator Prof. Gundal S.S 

Head of thie Department Dept of Electronics Engg 
AAOE Sangamne
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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICs ENGINEERING 
PRELIM EXAM TIMETABLE (20-21) 

Semester: |I 
PRELIM EXAM.: 

Day Date Time Class Subject 
Monday 12/07/2021 12.00 pm to 1.00 pm SE Signals & Systems 

Tuesday 13/07/202112 00 pm to 1.00 pmSE Control Systerns 
Wednesday 14/07/2021 12.00 pm to 1.00 pm SE Principles of Comnunication Sy stems 
Thursday 15/07/2021 12.00 pm to 1.00 pm S.E. Object Oriented Prograrn.ming 

Prof. Dighe S.B. 
Dept. Exam Co-ordinator Prof. Gundal S.S 

Head of tHADepartment 
Dept of Electronics Engg 
AVTOE Sangamne 

ACAD-R-11, Rev.: 00 Date: 15-06-2017 



AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

PRELIM EXAM TIMETABLE (20-21) 

Semester: PRELIM EXAM.: 

Day Date Time Class Subject 
04.00 pm -05.00 pm T.E DSP and Applications Monday 05/07/2021 
02.45 pm-03.45 pm B.E. Computer Network and Security 
04.00 pm - 05.00 pm T.E. Embedded Processors Tuesday 06/07/2021 
02.45 pm - 03.45 pm B.E. Process Instrumentation 

04.00 pm-05.00 pm T.E. Business Management and 
Organization 
Optical and Microwave Comm. 
Audio Video Engineering 

Wednesday 07/07/2021 
02.45 pm-03.45 pm B.E 

04.00 pm-05.00 pm T.E Fundamentals of HDL Thursday 08/07/2021 
02.45 pm -03.45 pmB.E. Wireless Sensor Network 

Friday 09/07/2021 04.00 pm-05.00 pm T.E PLC and Applications 

Statistics and Machine Learning Saturday 10/07/2021 12.15 pm - 01.15 pm T.E 
Enterprises Architecture and 
Component 

Prof. Dighë S.B. 
Dept. Exam Co-ordinator 

Prof. Gundal S.S 

Head of thg Oepartment 
Dept of Eectronics Engg 

AVOE Sangamnei 

ACAD-R-11, Rev.: 00 Date: 15-06-2017 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

